TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
— . by Tinti Sergio
Via Carlo Pisacane, 134

TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

CODE

DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

TP-WT/GN1 Heated top for GN 1/1 maintenance, with glass ceramic .
plate, adjustable temperature up to 90 ° C, V.230 / 1, Deliveryfrom 4to 9 days
Kw.0,7, Weight 12 Kg, dim.mm.340x550x110h

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

HEATED MAINTENANCE PLAN GN 1/1:

o stainless steel construction, Scotch Brite brushed finish ;
o heated glass ceramic hob for maintaining food temperature ;
o sized for the use of GastroNorm containers ;

o Heating is obtained by means of high efficiency radiant heating elements ;

o temperature regulation up to 90 ° C by means of energy regulator and pilot light;

o light switch;

o plug-in cable with plug;
o adjustable feet;

o heated top 1 x GN 1/1.

CE marking
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,7

12

340

550

110




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

