

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
TP-WT/GN1	Heated top for GN 1/1 maintenance, with glass ceramic plate, adjustable temperature up to 90 $^{\circ}$ C, V.230 / 1, Kw.0,7, Weight 12 Kg, dim.mm.340x550x110h	<b>Delivery</b> from 4 to 9 days

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## HEATED MAINTENANCE PLAN GN 1/1:

- $\circ~$  stainless steel construction , Scotch Brite brushed finish ;
- $\circ~$  heated glass ceramic hob for maintaining food temperature ;
- $\circ$  sized for the use of GastroNorm containers ;
- $\circ\,$  Heating is obtained by means of high efficiency radiant heating elements ;
- temperature regulation up to 90 ° C by means of energy regulator and pilot light;
- light switch;
- o plug-in cable with plug;
- o adjustable feet;
- $\circ$  heated top 1 x GN 1/1.

## **CE** marking

Made in Italy		
TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,7	
net weight (Kg)	12	
breadth (mm)	340	
depth (mm)	550	
height (mm)	110	